
PANEL PRINT SKY DA

(PANEL PRINT 600)

EAN Consists of Line (1x each)

PL PRINT SKY DA 600 V 33W SET6 4099854538360 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6

PL PRINT SKY DA 600 V 33W SET9 4099854538407 1, 2, … 9

PL PRINT SKY DA 625 V 33W SET6 4099854538346 10, …15

PL PRINT SKY DA 625 V 33W SET9 4099854538384 10, …18

EAN l x w x h [mm] W VAC/DC Hz

1 PL PRINT SKY1 DA 600 V 33W 4099854534744 595 x 595 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

2 PL PRINT SKY2 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535208 595 x 595 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

3 PL PRINT SKY3 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535239 595 x 595 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

4 PL PRINT SKY4 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535253 595 x 595 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

5 PL PRINT SKY5 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535314 595 x 595 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

6 PL PRINT SKY6 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535338 595 x 595 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

7 PL PRINT SKY7 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535352 595 x 595 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

8 PL PRINT SKY8 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535376 595 x 595 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

9 PL PRINT SKY9 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535390 595 x 595 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

10 PL PRINT SKY1 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536038 620 x 620 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

11 PL PRINT SKY2 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536052 620 x 620 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

12 PL PRINT SKY3 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536076 620 x 620 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

13 PL PRINT SKY4 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536090 620 x 620 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

14 PL PRINT SKY5 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536113 620 x 620 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

15 PL PRINT SKY6 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536137 620 x 620 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

16 PL PRINT SKY7 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536151 620 x 620 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

17 PL PRINT SKY8 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536175 620 x 620 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

18 PL PRINT SKY9 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536199 620 x 620 x 32 33 220-240 0/50/60

EAN IP IK  (°C) PF

1 PL PRINT SKY1 DA 600 V 33W 4099854534744 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 1.9 kg

2 PL PRINT SKY2 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535208 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 1.9 kg

3 PL PRINT SKY3 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535239 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 1.9 kg

4 PL PRINT SKY4 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535253 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 1.9 kg

5 PL PRINT SKY5 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535314 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 1.9 kg

6 PL PRINT SKY6 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535338 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 1.9 kg

7 PL PRINT SKY7 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535352 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 1.9 kg

8 PL PRINT SKY8 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535376 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 1.9 kg

9 PL PRINT SKY9 DA 600 V 33W 4099854535390 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 1.9 kg

10 PL PRINT SKY1 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536038 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 2.0 kg

11 PL PRINT SKY2 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536052 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 2.0 kg

12 PL PRINT SKY3 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536076 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 2.0 kg

13 PL PRINT SKY4 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536090 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 2.0 kg

14 PL PRINT SKY5 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536113 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 2.0 kg

15 PL PRINT SKY6 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536137 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 2.0 kg

16 PL PRINT SKY7 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536151 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 2.0 kg

17 PL PRINT SKY8 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536175 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 2.0 kg

18 PL PRINT SKY9 DA 625 V 33W 4099854536199 40/20 02 120° -10…+45 > 0.9 2.0 kg
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Ledvance DR DALI-P-

44/220-240/1050 10X1

3a

Tridonic LCA 45W

500-1400mA one4all SC PRE
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PANEL PRINT SKY DA
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SUSPENSION KIT

EAN 4058075402928

RECESSED

MOUNT CLIPS VALUE

EAN 4058075409859

8x

4x

4x 8x 8x

87

PL 600 RECESSED MOUNT FRAME

EAN 4058075402881

PL 625 RECESSED MOUNT FRAME

EAN 4058075402904

PL 600 SURFACE MOUNT KIT H70 VAL

EAN 4058075402843

PL 625 SURFACE MOUNT KIT H70 VAL

EAN 4058075402867

PL 600 SURFACE MOUNT KIT H75

EAN 4058075472914 (white) 
EAN 4058075834330 (black)

PL 625 SURFACE MOUNT KIT H75

EAN 4058075402938 (white)
EAN 4058075834354 (black) 
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DALI
C10A B16A C16A IOUT

[mA]

DALI

DIM

PL PRINT 600/625 V 33W U19/DALI

Ledvance DR DALI-P-

44/220-240/1050

/

Tridonic LCA 45W 500-

1400mA one4all SC PRE

n = 52 n = 83 n = 83 700

G11226100

C10449057
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